PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

01-33-000-150

LEGAL DEabLmiT 1 18

3.19 A

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

3 ADDISON ROAD ESTATES

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
8-16-91
11-4-91
1-25-93
=23-93

7=18-01
6-20-05

BOONE ROBERT C & BERNICE
BONHAM JAMES R & MARSHA L

BONHAM, MARSHA L.
INGRAM, KEITH M. & SHERYL A.

KLADITIS PAUL E & KIMBERLEY L
CHURCHILL DAVID J &LISA T

C.F. 24.50
NO C.F.
C.F. 26.50

SP 123,998 000




